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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check #: 56995676
Report Date: October 19, 2024 | 5:29 p.m, EDT
Report Status: Complete

2003 GMC NEW SIERRA K1500

Pickup | 8 Cylinders | Gas
TGTEKT19V33ET 14367 ]IS

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Gdometer: n/a

No Import Record Found

https:/fivhr.carfax,ca/?ld=D7WchCynR3wl/ZsL fgNahwZaB45YpbCn

Last Registered In;
Manitoba (Normal)

No Open Recalls Found

LIEN CHECK

No Lien Records Found

0 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

C:“} This vehicle history report is based on information (https:///www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
- avallahle to CARFAX Canada as of October 19, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete), CARFAX Canada draws on billlons of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information abhout this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, glong with & vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decislon.

i 15TEK19V33E114361 ] .
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

@, Lien Check

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

l & No lien records found in Manitoba,

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records In
each Canadian province and territory {excluding Northwest
Territorles) where the vehicle is currently registered and where

CARFAX Canada Canadian Llen Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check falls to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the

search, CARFAX Canada wilf reimburse the
party that purchased the report and relied
on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
of {1} the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower.

it has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or
title in any U.5. state.

[f a VIN has no registration records In Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks an trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Furchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there Is ne lien on the vehicle,

A Accident/Damage

. — - "

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

€ 2004 jun 18 Winn_ipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Unknown | Estimate Date: 2004 Jun 23 $10,238.67

Damage Detail: Damage reported: moderate to severe damage
Damage to front
" Damage to left front
Damage ta right front
Damage to right side
Damage to undercarrlage

@ 2004 Aug 3 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Claim: Collision Front, Left Front, Left Side, Right Front, Right Side Not Reported

& 2005 Jui 18 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Rear Center | Estimate Date: 2005 Aug 18

$611.71 i;};i

Damage Detail: Damage reported: very minor damage
Damage to rear

€& 2005 Aug 18 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Claim: Collision Rear Not Reported
@ 2007 Jun3 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Left Front Corner | Estimate Date: 2007 Jun 4 $4,430.66

hitps://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=D7WchCynR3wl/Zsl_fgNahwZaB45YpbCn 217
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- T INCIDENTDATE " "DETAILS T o T e e s e e T AMQUNT T T
- Damage Detail: Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to left front
Damage to front
€ 2007 Jul 10 Winnipeq, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Front, Left Front | Estimate Date: n/a $4,430.66
Claim: Callision Front, Left Front Not Reported
& 2008 Sep 28 Winnipeg, Manitoha, Canada
Estimate: Left Side | Estimate Date: 2008 Oct 1 $885,82
& 2008 Oct 20 \.Ii'u;;lnr;;)eg, Manitoba, Canada
B Estimate: Left Sside | Estimate Date: n/a $885.82 k
Claim: Theft Left Side Not Reperted [
m@ 2010 Oct 13 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Left Side | Estimate Date: 2010 Nov 23 $109.12
"T@ 2011 May 4 m"tni;lnnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
hw—;twlﬂ;i:::mCollision Left Side Not Reported
W;_2011 Sep 16m Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Non-Collisicn | Estimate Date: 2011 Oct 11 $654,44 !
€5 2011 Nov 7 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Left Side | Estimate Date: nfa $694.44 i
Claim: Non-collislon Left Side Not Reported
@& 2012 Aug 14 Winnipeg, Manitoha, Canada
Estimate: Front Center | Estimate Date: 2012 Aug 24 $3,492.87
Claim: Collision Front, Left Front Not Reportad
Damage Detall: Damage reported: minor damage

Damage to front
Damage to left frent

Registration

€ This vehicle has been registerad in the province of Manitoba In Canada with Normal branding,

We checked for: Inspectlon Required, Normal, Non-repairabie, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

@f@ Open Recalls

https://vhr.carfax,.ca/?id=D7WchCynR3wl/ZsLigNahwZaB45YpbCn
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

" No'sifety recall informriatioh available as of the date/time that this Feport was generated. For additional safety recallnformation and noh-

safety related recall campalgns, please contact GMC or vislt G's website. (https://my.gm.ca/gm/en/recalls)

i Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

g
DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2003 Jul 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as gray
2004 Mar 22 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2004 jun 19 Damage Event Damage reported: moderate to
severe damage
Damage te front
Damage te left front
Damage to right front
Damage te right side
Damage to undercarrlage
2004 Jun 19 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date; 2004-06-23
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Unknown
2004 Aug 3 Collision Front, Left Front, Left Side, Right
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Front, Right Side
2004 Sep 17 GMC Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # N040007
2005 Mar 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renewed
Maniteha, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2005 Jul 18 Damage Event Damage reported: very minor
damage
Damage to rear
2005 Jul18 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2005-08-18
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Rear Center
2005 Aug 18 Calllsion Rear
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2006 Mar 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2007 Mar 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

https:/fvhr.carfax.ca/?id=D7WchCynR3wl/ZsLfgNahwZaB45YpbCn
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle Histary Reports

SOURCE |

RECORDTYPE

DETAILS —

2007 Jun 3 Damage Event Damage reported: miner damage
Damage to left front
Damage to front
2007 Jun3 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estlmate Date; 2007-06-04
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Front Corner
2007 Jul 10 Collision Front, Left Front
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2007 Jul10 Insurance Recerds Collision Estimate Date: n/a
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada Front, Left Front
2008 Mar 22 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2008 Sep 28 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2008-10-01
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Side
2008 Oct 20 Theft Left Side
Winnipeg, Manitcha, Canada
2008 Oct 20 insurance Records Theft Estimate Date: n/a
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Side
2009 Mar 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2009 Apr 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitcba, Canada
2010 Mar 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renewad
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2010 Qct 13 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2010-11-23
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Side
2011 Mar 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as gray
2011 May 4 Collision Left Side
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2011 Sep 16 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2011-10-11
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Non-Collision
2011 Nov 7 Nan-collislon Left Side
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2011 Nov 7 Insurance Records Nan-collision Estimate Date: n/a
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Side
2012 Mar 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2G12 Aug 14 Collisicn Front, Left Front

Winnipeg, Manitcba, Canada

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=D7WchCynR3wl/ZsLfqNahwZaB45YpbCn
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"ODOMETER =~ SOURCE T

CARFAX Canada Vehlcle History Reports

RECORDTYPE — ° DETAILS

I VONE——

2012 Aug 14

Damage Event

Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front
Damage to |eft front

2012 Aug 14

Insurance Records

Winnipeg, Manitcba, Canada

Estimate Repair

Estimate Date: 2012-08-24
Front Center

2013 Mar 22

Motar Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2014 Mar 22

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2015 Mar 22

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2016 Mar 22

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadlan Renewal

Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2017 Mar 22

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2018 Mar 22

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitcba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle caleur noted as gray

2019 Mar 22

Metor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle calour neted as gray

2020 Mar 22

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

C_anad'ian Renewal

Reqgistration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2027 Mar 22

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicte colour noted as gray

2022 Mar 22

Maotor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2023 Mar 22

Moter Vehlcle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2024 Mar 22

Mator Vehicle Dept,
Manitoba, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registratton Issued or Renewed
Yehicle colour noted as gray

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=D7WchCynR3wliZsLfgNahwZaB45YpbCn
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Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle histary report is camplied from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its source data providers to obtain canplete Information en any one vehide, For example, there may be other tltls, branes,

* registratlans, declarations, accldent Information, service records, recall information, odometer readings ar ather Information where discrepancies that apply to this vahicle are not reflected in this report, CARFAX Canada and Its source data
pravlders rocaive data and Infarmation fram external sources ballaved to be rellable, but no responsibliity Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, ils source data providers or Its agents for any errors, Inaccuracles or omissions, The reports zre provided
strlcely on an as-is whete-Is basls, and CARFAX Canada and Its saurca data praviders further expressly disciaim all warrantles, express or implied, including any warrantles of tmeliness, accuracy, merchantablilty, merchantable quality or fitness for a
particular purpess regarding this repart or Its contents, Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of [ts source data providers shall be llable far any lesses, expenses or damages In connection with any report o any infermatien contained withln a repert,
Including the accuvacy thereof o any dalay or fallure 1o provide  report or any Infermation, Other infermatlon abeu? the vehicle that Is the subject matter of this vehlcle history report, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada, Use this report a5 one [mpartant lool, along with & vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make 2 better declsion about your naxt used car, 8y abtalning, reviewlng and/or using this vehlde hlstory report, you syree to be bound by all of the
terms and cond'tions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agraements as each may be amended from tims to time by CARFAX Canada,

https//www.carfax.calabout-carfax/privacy-leg i Ferise

® 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Emmﬁmm*

https:/fvhr.carfax.ca/?id=0D7WehCynR3wl/ZsLfgNahwZaB45YpbCn



